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Student Progressing to Higher Studies Details 

  

Academic Year 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

2015-
2016 

Total Strength 529 574 625 524 483 

No. of Students 

Placed 
440 402 396 305 287 

No. of Students 
Progressing to 
Higher Education 

19 32 22 15 12 

 

 

 

 

 


