

Student Progressing to Higher Studies Details

Academic Year	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017	2015- 2016
Total Strength	529	574	625	524	483
No. of Students Placed	440	402	396	305	287
No. of Students Progressing to Higher Education	19	32	22	15	12

